
Open University Closure Days 23/24 
As of 1 Jun 2023 

2023 

Mon, 28 Aug 2023 
Summer Bank holiday (1 day) 

Mon, 25 Dec 2023 
Christmas Day (1 day) 

Tue, 26 Dec 2023 
St Stephens Day (Boxing Day) (1 day) 

Wed, 27 Dec 2023 
University Closure Day 1 (1 day) 

Thu, 28 Dec 2023 
University Closure Day 2 (1 day) 

Fri, 29 Dec 2023 
University Closure Day 3 (1 day) 

2024 

Mon, 1 Jan 2024 
New Year's Day (1 day) 

Fri, 29 Mar 2024 
Good Friday (1 day) 

Mon, 1 Apr 2024 
Easter Monday (1 day) 

Mon, 6 May 2024 
Early May Bank Holiday (1 day) 

Mon, 27 May 2024 
Late May Bank Holiday (1 day) 


